Singapore - Outbound to Africa / Middle East
Vessel
EVER DEVELOP 121W PEAF-1TD-121-W 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 20-Aug - - - - - - - - - - - - -
CSCL NEPTUNE 038W ME3-CNU-038-W 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug - - - 1-Sep - - - 25-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug - -
CMA CGM COLUMBA 217GEW ME1-GOB-217-W 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug - - 28-Aug - - - - 29-Aug - - - 1-Sep
COSCO NINGBO 078W RS1-CNN-078-W 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug - - - - 31-Aug 3-Sep 6-Sep - - - - -
APL ANTWERP 037RDW RS2-ATW-037-W 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 30-Aug 8-Sep - - 1-Sep - 4-Sep - - - - -
CSCL PUSAN 015W ME5-CPU-015-W 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug - - - - - - - 29-Aug - 2-Sep 1-Sep -
EVER DYNAMIC 113W PEAF-6UN-113-W 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug 26-Aug - - - - - - - - - - - - -
OOCL POLAND 008W ME3-OPD-008-W 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug - - - 8-Sep - - - 1-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep - -
APL GWANGYANG 219GEW ME1-GWA-219-W 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug - - 4-Sep - - - - 5-Sep - - - 8-Sep
VANTAGE 3-020W RS1-VNG-020-W 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug - - - - 7-Sep 10-Sep 13-Sep - - - - -
COSCO AFRICA 041W ME5-CCI-041-W 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug - - - - - - - 5-Sep - 9-Sep 8-Sep -
TAYMA 039W ME3-TAY-039-W 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug - - - 15-Sep - - - 8-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep - -
CMA CGM ORFEO 251REW RS1-CRF-251-W 31-Aug 1-Sep 2-Sep - - - - 13-Sep 16-Sep 19-Sep - - - - -
APL SALALAH 221GEW ME1-SLL-221-W 1-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep - - 11-Sep - - - - 12-Sep - - - 15-Sep
COSCO FELIXSTOWE 127W RS2-CFI-127-W 1-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep 13-Sep 22-Sep - - 15-Sep - 18-Sep - - - - -
COSCO BEIJING 065W ME5-CBJ-065-W 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep - - - - - - - 12-Sep - 16-Sep 15-Sep -
EVER DELIGHT 112W PEAF-6SV-112-W 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 9-Sep - - - - - - - - - - - - -
OOCL ATLANTA 090W ME3-OAT-090-W 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep - - - 22-Sep - - - 15-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep - -
CMA CGM AQUILA 223GEW ME1-AQI-223-W 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep - - 18-Sep - - - - 19-Sep - - - 22-Sep
CSCL LE HAVRE 116W RS1-CHV-116-W 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep - - - - 21-Sep 24-Sep 27-Sep - - - - -
COSCO EUROPE 054W ME5-CCZ-054-W 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep - - - - - - - 19-Sep - 23-Sep 22-Sep -
CSCL BRISBANE 159W PEAF-1SJ-159-W 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 16-Sep - - - - - - - - - - - - -
OOCL BANGKOK 019W ME3-OBA-019-W 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep - - - 29-Sep - - - 22-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep - -
APL DUBLIN 225GEW ME1-DBL-225-W 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep - - 25-Sep - - - - 26-Sep - - - 29-Sep
COSCO PACIFIC 050W RS1-CPQ-050-W 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep - - - - 28-Sep 1-Oct 4-Oct - - - - -
CONTI EVEREST 045RDW RS2-CNV-045-W 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 27-Sep 6-Oct - - 29-Sep - 2-Oct - - - - -
COSCO KAOHSIUNG 053W ME5-CKH-053-W 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep - - - - - - - 26-Sep - 30-Sep 29-Sep -
TO BE ADVISED TBA TO BE ADVISED 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 23-Sep - - - - - - - - - - - - -
EVER UNIQUE 162W ME3-ERU-162-W 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep - - - 6-Oct - - - 29-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct - -
ETA MIDDLE EAST ETA AFRICA
MBA DAE SOKJUBKHF AQJPZUJBI
Voyage
CY
Closing
Reference Code
ETA
Singapore
ETD MUSJEB AUHJED BAH DMN
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement.
Singapore - Outbound to Africa / Middle East
Vessel
ETA MIDDLE EAST ETA AFRICA
MBA DAE SOKJUBKHF AQJPZUJBI
Voyage
CY
Closing
Reference Code
ETA
Singapore
ETD MUSJEB AUHJED BAH DMN
APL CHONGQING 227GEW ME1-ACQ-227-W 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep - - 2-Oct - - - - 3-Oct - - - 6-Oct
LEGEND
MBA : MOMBASA / DAR : DAR ES SALAAM / JBI : DJIBOUTI / PZU : PORT SUDAN / KHF : KHOR AL FAKKAN / JUB : JUBAIL / JED : JEDDAH /
SOK : SOKHNA / JEB : JEBEL ALI / AQJ : AQABA / BAH : BAHRAIN [AL-HIDD] / DMN : DAMMAM / AUH : Abu Dhabi / MUS : SOHAR
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our :
Customer Service Department - Tel No. : (65) 64378180
Customer Service Group email : sgpcsv@oocl.com
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated   11 AUG  2017
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement.